AH810
Hall Current Sensor
REV1.2    07/2023           www.alfaelecs.com 西安中科阿尔法电子科技有限公司
1
1.Product Introduction
AH810 is a single chip programmable Hall
effect linear sensor produced using advanced BCD
technology. It includes a high sensitivity Hall sensor,

∆Vout is the maximum linear error in the measurement range of the sensor.
11. Characteristic Performance
12. Ordering information
No. Packages Packing temperature range
AH810-A TO94 1000/ bag -40℃～150℃
AH810-B TO94 1000/ bag -40℃～150℃
AH810-C TO94 1000/ bag -40℃～150℃
AH810-D TO94 1000/ bag -40℃～150℃
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08